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(1) TOP ASSY UFO PUSHER (UFP-0000)

ITEM NG,

Pt i b ek pma
-&-WNHDmmrﬂmmme_

—
£

ol o
Lo =1 o

O3
= L]

209

401
402

PART BO.

UFP-0005
URP-0050
UFF-0100
UFP-0a00
UFP-1000
UFP-1500
UFP-3600
UFP-G001
{iFP-0002
UFP-0003
UFP-0004
UFP-0007
220-33765
SCM-4111
SOM-4180
421-6095
421-6096
421-6555-93
421-6556-04
421-6594-91
421-6651
421-6673
421-7020
421-7566
421-7943
421-7974
421-7987
421-5800-265
421-6682
421-8870
421-3875
UFP-1522 -
421-7588-91
UFP-0012
UFP-1513
601-7365-080
UFP-0013

390-5251-32-01

030-000625-38
000-T00408-C
050-FO0400
068-441616
000-PO0O514-wa
(30-000616-58
060-F00600-0R
030-F00500
068652016

601-6604-70
420-6182

{0-2/3}

DESCRIPTION ROTE

ASSY GLASS HOOD

ASSY CEILING LIGHT

ASSY GAME BD

ASSY BILLBOARD

ASSY LOWER CABINET

ASSY MIDDLE CABINET

ASSY UF0 MECHANISM

LOWER COVER

LONG BUMPER

NOLDER PLATE

LANDING COYER REAR

LID PLATE

KEY MASTER FOR 220-5375

KEY BAG

POLYETHYLENE COVER 1700 1700 2000
STICKER UTILITY MODEL PENDING
STICKER DESIGN FENDING
STICKER SEGA INFD

STICKER POSSESSION [NFO
STICKER CERTIFICATE

STICKER BUSINESS INFO
STICKER SERVICE INSTRUCTION
STICKER CAUTION FGRK
STICKER JAMMA DBLANK

STICKER CAUTION B

STICKER CAUTION GLASS
STICKER ELEC SPEC

ORIGINAL SEAL UFD PUSHER
STICKER SERVICE INSTRUCTION
ADJUST INSTR SH UFO PUSHER
SERVICE INSTR SH UFG PUSHER
LANDIRG COVER FRONT

STICKER SERIAL NUMBER

FL COVER

GLASS STOPPER

'BALL CHAIN L=80

ROPE HOLDER
FL 32% EX

HEX BLT W/S BLK M6 25
M SCR TH CRM M4x8

FLG NUT M4

ELT WSHR 4, 4-16x 1,6

M SCR PH %/FS BLK M5x 14
HEX BLT W/S BLK M6 16
FLT WSHR BLK M8

FLG NUT M5

FLT WSHR 6.5-20x1.6

CARTON BOX 70
OWNERS MANUAL UFO PUSHER

—46—
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(i) TOP ASSY UFO PUSHER (UFP-0000) (0-3/3)
ITEN K0, PART 10, DESCRIPTION NOTE

403 SGM-2675 POLYETHYLBNE BAG 240X 370

404 514-5036-10000 FUSE 6, 4¢ X 30 10000m4 125Y

405 UFP-3200 ASSY CONVEX CARTRIDGE

406 UFP-1556 ORIVE TIRE

407 601-6372 LEVEL METER

408 540-0006-01 WRENCH FOR TAMP PRF SCR DUAL TYPE M4

409 514~5036-6000 FUSE 6. 44 X 30 6000md 125V
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(2) ASSY GLASS HOOD (UFP-000S5)

ITEM NO-

L 03 DD s

101
201

PART KO. " DESCRIPTION

UFP-0008 GLASS HOOD

UEP-0008 BRARING STOPPER
UFP-0008 PIVOT BLOCK UPPER
URP-0010 PIYOT BLOCK LOWER
100-5102 BEARING @9 (NSK F69972)
000-F00408 M SCR FH MAX8

-7 "—48-_*‘

NOTE



i TEM KO
1
2
101
102
201

PART KO,

UFP-0051

421-7501-35

214-0199
300-5578

010-POC306

DESCRIPTION NOTE

GEILING PLATE
STICKER 110V S0W

SOCKET EL11 W/CONK
HALOGERK LAMP 110¥ 50W LN

S-TITE SCR Pl M3 X &

Dl ol o




(3 ASSY GAME BD (UFP-0100)

| O 08 e
pd / |
| o U | / J
: @@ " 4 @@
[( @@ . IL‘EEA - $@
’_zﬂ‘ms 15.-;31 (]
EPR-17364 { *
1 E IL 33
| |
]
HOR Eﬁi@ DEH . HEAT SINK D
E |ele 0= o[®
U =5 N
: I O //////////////7// |
|
i ITEM KO, PART ND, " DESCRIPTION NOTE
1 URP-0101 WOGDEN BASE
9 834-11656 GAME BD UFD PUSHER
101, 280-0416 HARNESS LUG
201 011-T00312 TAP SCR TH 312

- _ED—.
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(5) ASSY BILLBOARD (UFP-0500) (0-2/2)

ITEM &0.

O =3 O o= D0 DD

iz
103
104
105
106
107
108

201
202
203
204
205
208
207
208
210

301
302
303
305
306
307
308
308
310

PART MO,

UFP-0510
UFr-0501
UFP-0502
UFP-0503
UFP-0504
UrP-0507
421-7501-04

209-0032
601-0460
280-0419
280-0425
380-a4a4
182-5039

601-6231-B080

000-P00408-%
000-PO0S12-%
000-P0G516-8
010-P00420-F
011-PO0310
000-POOS12-%
050-FQ0400
050-FR0800
058-352016

600-6575-19
600-6375-20
G00-8575-21
600-6575-23
600-6575-33
600~6575-34
600-6575-35
600-6575-36
600-5375-38

DESCRIPTION NOTE

ASSY FAN

BILLBOARD BASE
BILLBOARD SIDE FRAVE
BILLBOARD CORNER FRAME
BILLBOARD COVER

SEGA STICKER :
STICRER F,C. L. 204

CONN CLOSED END

FLASTIC TIE BELT 100My
HARNESS LUG

CORD CLAMP ¢ 10

ASSY CIRCLINE 20W %/D COIL
COIL BALLST 501z 20W
EDGING NEW TYPE

LARGE TYPE

M SCR P W/FS Méx3

M SCR PH W/FS M5x 12

M SCR PH W/S M5x 16
S=TITE SCR PH W/F M4 x2(
TAP SCR PH 3x 10

W SCR PH W/FS M5x 12

FLG RUT M4

BLG NUT Mé

FLT WSHR 5.5-20x 1.6

WIRE HARN BILLBOARDI
WIRE {ARN BILLBOARDZ
WIRE HARN BILLBOARD3
WIRE HARN SPEAKER

WIRE HARN EARTI FL31
WIRE HARN EARTH FL2
WIRE HARN BARTH FAN
WIRE HARN BARTH SPEAKER
WIRE HARN FAN EXT
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e SECTION A-A 18
~ (LRI ] ,f—f"’
|
o
A
®
r/ft/(:)fa;q‘h
- i \‘_?ﬂ
' 4y
TTEM NO. PART KO. DESCRIPTION NDTE -
f
1 UFP-0504-4A BILLBOARD COVER DLANK 1
2 URP-0504-8 . (BILLBOARD BRKT
4 UFP-0504-C SPEAKER NET
4 UFP-0504-D BILLBOARD STICKER
5 UFP-0506 BILLEDARD PLATE
6 UCB-2003 HINGE 200
101 130-5025-01 SPEAKER 12:¢8em & OIIM 10W
201 012-PODAID TAP SCR PH 4% 10
202 050-FO0400 FLG NUT M4
53—
F,




(D ASSY FAN (UFP-0510)

N\ e
N~
LN
Ly
N
AN
N_4
ITEM KO, PART HO.
2 UEP-(505
3 Ur-1018
d4 AN-1042%
10 260-0011-02
142 280-0419
205 J00-T00412-0B
206 G00-FOGI16-W
207 011-PQ0310
208 Q50-F00300
301 600-6575-37
a02 600-6575-34

AXTAL FLOW FAN AC 100V 50-60Hz
HARNESS LUG

M SCR TH BLK M4x12
M SCR PH W/FS M3x 16
TAP SCR PH M3x10
FLG NUT M3

WIRE HARN EARTH FANZ
WIRE HARN FaN

/ L} -
3 sl
e
J ] -, Py
! T )
‘§ e :1 _?';;EH(JC)TLL@
S
——
a3 A
DESCRIPTION NOTE
BILLBOARD \IPPER
AIR VENT
FAN BRKT



(D-1/2}

ASSY LOWER CABINET (UFP-1009)
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ASSY LOKER CABINET (UFP-1000) ©-2/2)

LTEY KO, PART ND. DESCRIPTION NOTE
1 UFP-1001 ASSY LOWER SUB-CABINET
2 UFP-1003 ' AC UNIT
3 BFP-1050 ASSY WIRE
4 UFP-1035 ASSY COIN CIlUTE ¥100, ¥500
3 URP-4000 SW REGU UNIT
. B UEP-4100 ASSY TRANCE & RECT AD
1 1B 7 HFP-4200 ASSY AMP & AC SW BD
. 8 UFP-4300 ASSY TILT & GONG
: 0 UEP-4400 ASSY BALLAST & STARTER
§ 10 253-5417 CASH BOY
11 UFP-1014 COIN CHUTE
12 URP-1015 COIN CHUTE LONG
101 280-0425 CORD CLAMP ¢ 10
102 280-5008 CORD CLAMP $13
~ 103 980-5009 CORD CLAMP 2]
104 280-5126 CORD CLAMP #25
105 280-041% HARNESS LUG
: 201 008-T00412-0C THP PRF SCR TH CRM M4 12 -
202 000-FO0408-W M SCR PH W/FS MAXE
: 203 000-PO0425-3 M SCR PH W/PS Mdx25
] 204 063-441616 FLT WSHR 4.4-16x1, 6
; 205 050-F00400 FLG NUT M4
;1;_ 206 011-T00312 TAP SCR TH 3x12
301 600-6575-26 WIRE HARN GAME BD3
i 302 600-6575-31 WIRE HARN EARTH LOWER
i 303 600-6575-12 WIRE HARN FLZ
!
|
i
¥
Ii
!




(9) ASSY LOWER SUB-CABINET (UFP-1001) -1/

SECTION B-B'

SECTION A-A'

=T &




(@) ASSY LOWER SUB-CABINET (UFP-1001) (0-2/2)

TTEM KO

— D AT O =] O e

ot

201
202

PART RO,

UFP-1002
UFP-1010
UFP-1013
UipP-1020
UFP-1025
UFP-1030
UFP-1027

Q00-POCA08-W
050-Fo0400

DESCRIPT}ON NOTE

LOWER BASE

ASSY PRIZE METER
ASSY COIN METER
ASSY PRIZE OUT FLAP
ASSY SENSOR FLAP
ASSY SENSOR :
STICKER MIRROR

M SCR PH W/FS M4x3§
FLG RUT M4



(D-1/2)

LOKER BASE (UFP-1002)

L {704

G

R
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: LOWER BASE (UFP-1002) 8-2/2)
i
13 1TEM KO PART KO. DESCRIPTION NOTE
i 1 URP-1002-A . LONER BASE BLANK
‘ 2 UFP-1005 ASSY SERVICE DOOR
3 UFP-1006 ASSY SIDE DOOR A
4 HFP-1007 ASSY SIDE DOOR B
5 UFP-1008 ASSY CASY BOX DOOR_
101 . §01-6208 CASTER ¢ 100 W/BRAKE
102 §01-7167 ABJUSTER BOLT W16 75
21 030-000820-3 HEX BLT W/S M8 20
202 050-1101600 HEX WUT W16
203 060-F00300 FLT WSIIR M8
204 000-PO0408-¥ M SCR P W/RS M4x8

60




@D Ac uNIT (UFP-1003)

/

ITEM KO,

PART HQ.

1 UFP-1004

2 421-6595-08

3 421-8202
im 280-5134-6N34
102 270-5022
102 o09-2493-¥-B
104 514-3068
105 514-5036-10000
106 253-5185
107 280-0417
108 280-5247
103 280-5248-7.5
11¢ 209-0032
111 601-0460
201 010-PO0314-F
202 000-PO04E2-5
201 600-3843-25
302 600-6575-40
303 600-GaTa-41

7

DESCRIPTION

HOTE

AC BRACKET UFP
STICKER 1QA
STICKER EARTH MARK

BUSHING STRAIN RELIEF 6N34
NOTSE FILTER 204

SW ROCKER J8 Y-B

FUSE IOLDER 1P W/COVERESTOPPER
FUSE 6, 4¢ x30 10000mA 123Y
CAP SW 30

TERMIWAL BIRDING POST BLACK
ONE TOUCH BUSIIING

Y OME TOUCH COLLOR M3 1=7.5

CONN CLOSED ERD
PLASTIC TIE BELT 100MM

S-TITE SCR PH W/F M3x 14
M SCR PH W/S Mdx 12

CA & PLUG ASSY 154 W/-F- L=2, 5N

WIRE HARN AC IN
WIRE HARN AC OUT

—51

LARGE TYPE
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§2 ASSY SERVICE DOOR (UFP-1005)

ITEN KO,

o 3 B

—
— v : .

. LEF}
PART KD, - DESCRIPTION HOTE
UFP-1018 SERYICE DOOR
DP-1148% LKG TNG
220-53T5 MAG LOCK PRIZE MASTER W/0 KEY
UFPF-1009 RBJIECT COVER

201

010-P00306-F

$-TITE SCR PH W/F M3x6

—62—



@3 ASSY SIDE DOOR 4 (UFP-1006)

Ped

|

<

!
S)

ITEM KO,

BN S G LD e

201

A ’ —i

PART MO, DESCRIPTION NOTE
UFP-1017  * SIDE DOOR A

DP-1148X% LEG TNG

220-5375 MAG LOCK PRIZE MASTER /0 KEY

UFP-1009 REJECT COVER

109-0045-91 hEY HOLDER

010-P00306-F

5-TITE SCR PH W/P M3x§




ASSY SIDE DOOR B (UFP-1007)

‘

ITEM ND,

s TR
[ B = L L

201

Tiaiabal WT

—_— e s e

| — |
PART ND, DESCRIPTION NOTE
UFP-1018 SIDE DUOR B
bP-1148X LKG THG
220-2375 MAG LOCK PRIZE MASTER W/G KBY
UFP-1009 REJECT COVER
109-0045-91 KBY HOLDER

010-P0030G-F

S-TITE SCR PH W/F M3xs



[

@9 ASSY CASH BOX DOOR (UFP-1008)

ITEM KO,
L
2
3

201

PART N,

UFP-101%
DP-1148X
220-3046-91

10-PO0306-F

DESCRIPTTON

CASH BOX DOOR

LEG TNG

MAGNETIC LOCK W EEYS

S-TITE SCR Pil W/F M3 X6

—@5— *

NOTE

.
:|i‘
i
i
.
d
!
?
i
[}
f

1
!

we
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ASSY PRIZE METER (UFP-1010)

[4] o + 0
@ 7
] ﬁ" 1
:
ITEM RO PART NO. " DESCRIPTION NDTE
1 URP-1011 WETER BRKT
2 URP-1012 METER PLATE
3 421-8035 STICKER COIN & PRIZE METER
10 920-5412-02 MAG CNTR W/CONN YE
201 000-PO0AOR-W M SCR FH W/PS MAx§



@D ASSY COIN HETER (UFP-1013)

ITEM NO.
1

101
102

PART NOD.
UFpP-1011

220-5412
220-5412-01

DESCRIPTION
s METER BRKT

MAG CNTR W/CONK
MAG CNTR W/CONN BLACK

CON NETER 1

()

GO METER 2

KOTE



[

ASSY PRIZE OUT FLAP (UFP-1020)

ITEY KO,

L LD

201

PART NC.
UFP-1021
UFE-1022
MEW-1007

000-TQ0408-0C

o )
) @
(D)
]
BESCRIPTION NOTE
PRIZE QUT FLAP
FLAP HiNGE &
STOPPRR

M SCR TH CRM M43



ASSY SENSOR FLAP (UFP-1025)

— —— -
\ﬁ = &
~ /@
L
u-""........
.
ITEY ND. PART K0, BESCRIPTION BOTE

i URP-1021-4 - +FRIZE OUT FLAP BLARK :

2 {FP-1026 FLAF HINGE B

3 MEW-1007 STOPPER

20 008~-TO405-C M SCR TH CRM M4 <8



ASSY SENSOR (UFP-1030)

ITEN NO.
1
101
201

PART ND.
UFE-1031
370-5083
000-POORL6-W

DESCRIPTION ROTE
SENSOR BRKT

BEAM SENSOR Ki830-5G

M.SCR PH W/RS M3 16

70-
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@) ASSY COIN CHUTE ¥100. ¥500 (UFP-1035)

IH'_/ Py i I
q -] 3
r_i @ g c i o -
s e - :
Fio) Dl =] i
O—
I o o
.
ITEM RO, PART NO, DESCREIPTION NOTE
1 UFP-1036 COIN CHUTE BASE
2 URP-1037 CHUTE UBPER
3 UFP-1038 REJECT BUTTON BRET
101 220-5510-01 ELED COTN 12V ¥200/¥100 I
102 L05=0305 SOIN CHUTE BRRT {COINCO)
03 280-0425 CORD CLAMP & 10
104 Z80-5214 ASSY BREIECT BUTTON LONG TYPE
201 {Q0-POD40B-W M SCR PH W/FS M4x 8
an G600-6575-30 WIRE HARN COIR

71—
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@2 ASSY WIRE (UFP-1050)

ChifmidfREHE LOTT, HYERS D ¢ A,

[TEM 0,

101
102
103
104
135
106
107
108
110
111
112
113

PART M0,

600-6375-02
600-6575-03
600-6275-04
G00-6575-05
G00-6575-07
600-6575-09
600-6573-10
600-6575-11
600-6575-13
600-56575-24
600-6375-22
601-0460

DESCRIPTIGN

WIRE HARN PWR AC
WIRE HARN PWR DC
WIRE HAQN RECT |
WIRE HARN PWR AMP
WIRE HARN AMP IN
WIRE [IARN ACMOTOR1
WIRE HARKN ACMOTOR2
WIRE HARN FL1

WIRE HARN FL3

WIRE HARN GAME BDI
WIRE HARN GAME BD2

"PLASTIC TIE BELT 1003

72—
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Q{) ASSY NMIDDLE CABINET (UFP-1500)

ITEM 0, PART NI

UFP-1510
UFP-1520
UFP-2000
UFE-2050

e £ B g

201 030-000616-5B
202 060-FO0600-CB

DESCRIPTION

AS3Y MIDDLE BASE UPPER
ASSY MIDDLE BASE LUWER
ASSY CONTROL PILLAR

ASSY CONTROL PILLAR 1P

HEX BLT W/5 BLK M6x16
FLT WSHR BLK M6

—73—
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NOTE




i m i

@9 ASSY MIDDLE BASE UPPER (UFP-1510)

ITEM NO.
1
2
4

201

PART RO
UFP-1511
UFP-1512
UFP-1512-A

000-PO0412-¥B

SECTION A-A

DESCRIPTION

MIDDLE FRAME UPPER
STOPPER HOLDER UPPER
RUBBER STOPPER UPPER

M SCR PH W/F§ BLK M4x 12

T 74—

NOTE



@ ASSY MIDDLE BASE LOWER (UFP-1520)

LI

{8) 455285528

(04 a7 o—RIYTEED

FUVARTF 27

(D-1/2)
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@9 ASSY MIDDLE BASE LOWER (UFP-1520) (©-2/2)

[TEM K.

e e Sl s T T R RS G RPN
12 D 00 =3 O ON e GO OO e (O L5 S0 =0 CTF OO0 Lo G0 [ b

b o
B3

201
202
203
204
205
206
207

FART KQ.

UFP-1540
UFP-1550
UIFP-1565
UFP-1360
UFP-1321
UFP-1523
UFP-1524

* UFP-1528

UFP-1528
UFP-1530
UFP-1331
UFP-1332
fEP-1533
UFP-1534
UFP-1535
UFP-1536
UFE-1535-A
UFP-1525
UFP-1526
UFP-1527
UFP-1541
UFP-1552

000-PO0412-WB
000-PG0408-W
030-000616-58
060-FO0600-0B
050-F04300
000-P00408-WB
G00-PO0312-WB

DESCRIPTION hOTE

A3SY TENS10NER
ASSY DRIVER

ASSY DRIVE SHART
ASSY MOTOR BASE
TURN TABLE

GLASS SASH S1DE
GLASS CENTER HOLDER
KIDPLE FRAME LOWER
BUMNPER

INNER GLASS L

INNER GLASS S
BUMPER HOLDER
MOTOR COVER

BRIVE SHAFT HOLDER
STOPPER HOLDER LOWER
MOTOR COVER 2

RUBBER STOPPER LOWER
FIELD MIRRGR PLATE &
FIELD MIRROR PLATE B
FiELD MIRROR FLATE C
TENSION BASE

SHAFT GUIDE

M SCR PH W/FS BLK M4x12
M SCR PH W/FS M4x§

HEX BLT W/S BLK M6x 18
FLT WSHR BLK M6

FLG NUT M3

M SCR PH W/FS BLK M4 x§
M SCR PH W/FS BLX M3x12

H



¢® ASSY TENSIONER

[TEM KO.

S 2Th s G [ =

101
102

201

FART N,

UFP-1541
UFP-1542
{IFP-1542
UFP-1544
UFP-1543
URP-15416

100-3022
100-3202

FAS-500012

(UFP-1540)

DESCRIPTION KOTE

TENSION BASE
ROLLER BASE A
SLIDE PIN
COLLAR

SLIDE WASHER
(OMP SPRING

ROLLER BEARING ¢ 22
ROLLER BEARING #22 (HB)

U NUT UCRM Mg

S ka1

AT e

—

"'.I.ft‘r-'-'-*i—'h-vu r

oo TS,
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€D ASSY DRIVER (UFP-1550)

—

I TEM NG,

2

101

PART HO.
UFP-1551
160-5022

-,

O

C

O
———

" DESCRIPTION NOTE
ROLLER BASE B
ROLLER BEARING ¢ 22



@9 ASSY DRIVE SHAFT (UFP-1555)

[TEM KO,
1
2
3

201
202

PART &0,

UFP-1554
UFP-1357
UFP-1558

028-400304-p
028-A00406-P

N
i
W\

N

DESCRIPTION
DRIVE TIRE
GEAR 25

DRIYE SHAFT

SET SCR 1IEX SKT CUP P M3x4
SET SCR HEX SKT CUP P M4 X6

—79— *

KOTE




@9 ASSY MOTOR BASE (UFP-1560)

ITEM NO.
1
2
3

101
102

201
202

N
5

PR
s £
™
.~ /|
( 101

(
B

| [a} f’ﬁ
PART KO DESCRIPTION
UFP-1561 MOTOR BASE
UFP-1562 MOTOR MOUNT BRKT
UFP-1563 GEAR 35
350-5344 MOTOR DC24V 39.2 r.p. m
280-0425 CORD CLAMP & 10

000-PO0408-%
028~ A00406-P

W SCR PH W/F3 Mdx 3
SET SCR HEX SKT CUP P Mdx6

KOTE



(0-1/2)

@ ASSY CONTROL PILLAR (UFP-2000)
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@D ASSY CONTROL PILLAR (UFP-2000) (0-2/2)

ITEM KD.

B = et St ok el ik b et e
el e R B ) BT B e B o R R, B, T T SO L O, R

1061
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

201
202
203
204
205
206

301
302
303

PART KO

UFP-2010
UFP-2020
UFP-2030
UFP-2001
UFP-2002
UFP-20103
UFE-2004
LFP-2005
UFP-2006
UFP-2007
UFP-2008
UFP-2003
250-5043
220-5375
UCE-2003
220-5428-03
4218446
UFP-2012
UFP-2013
421-7501-18

214-0173
250-5448
280-5008
280-0425
601-0460
209-0023
309-5652-01
o09-5652-02

000-T00412-0C
000-~PO0308
010-F00305-F
(50-Foodo0
000-PO0408-W
000-POO30G-W

500-6575-16
§00-6575-17
800-6575-18

DESCRIPTION NOTE

TSEG UNTT
ASSY COIN CHUTE

ASSY CRANK

PILLAR COVER

DENOWI PLATE

ENTRY SPACER

CHUTE HOLDER

WINDOW PTLILAR

TRG URP

KEY PLATE

BUTTON PLATE

LINK HOLDER

REJCCT BUTTON ASSEMBLY
MAG LOCK PRIZE MASTER W/0 KEY
HINGE 200

COIN BNTRY ¥500

DENOMI SHEET UCE

HINGE HOLD PLATE
CUSHION RUBBER

STICKER PL 32w

FL SOCKET

AUTO LOCRING CLIP

CORD CLAMP ¢ 15

CORD CLAMP ¢ 10

PLASTIC TIE BELT 100M\
CONN CLOSED END

sW PB 40\ UP W/L 28V 3W
SW PB 45M PUSI w/L 28V 3W

M 3CR TH CRM Mdx12

M SCR FH M3 8

S-TITE SCR PH W/F M3x6
FLG NUT A4

M SCR PH W/FS M4x§

M SCR PH W/FS M3x6

WIRE HARN PWR FL
WIRE HARN CONPANE EXT
"WIRE HARN CONPANE



@) 7 SEG UNIT (UFP-2070)

S

102
™
‘E:Ea' 4 ~
©
Q
U
ITEM NO. PART NO.
1 URP-2011
101 839-0385
102 280-5247
103 280-5248-10
201 050-F00300

DESCRIPTION
JTSEG HOLDER
TSEG BD

ONE TOUCH BUSHING
ONE TOUCH COLLAR M3 L=10

FLG NUT M3

_83_. ]

KOTE

el g sl o b= ey a2 ¢

RPN RTINS




Hi
@2 ASSY COIN CHUTE (UFP-2020)

0

|

i ITEN NO. PART NC. “ DESCRIPTION NoTe
|

! 1 UFP-2021 COIN ENTRY CHUTE

] 2 UFP-2022 COIN GUIDE

|

201 (10-P00308-F S-TITE SCR PH W/F M3x8

T TCT Tyl a o




33 ASSY CRANK (UFP-2030)

0
20 &0 &

ITEM NO. PART N0 DESCRIPTION KOTE

1 UFP-2031 \ CRANK BASE
2 UFP-2032 CRANK BRKT
3 UFP-2033 PIN
4 UFP-2034 SERING COLLAR
] UFP-2035 EXT SPRING

201 065-L00400 E RING 4AD

202 050-UC0300 U KOT M3



(D-1/2)

(UFP-2050)

@9 ASSY CONTROL PILLAR 1P

- T




o -

Gd ASSY CONTROL PILLAR 1P (UFP-2050) (D-2/2)

TTEM NO.

L0 00 =] O T A G BN

106
107
108

201
202
203
204
205
208

301
302
303
304
305

PART KD,

UFP-2010
UFP-2020
UFP-2030
UFE-2001
UFP-2002
UFP-2003
UFP-2004
UFP-2005
UFP-2006
UFP-2007
UFP-2008
UFP-2068
230-5043 -
220-5375
UCE-2003
220-5428-03
421-8446
UFP-2012
UFP-2013
421-T501-18

214-0173
250-5448
280-5008
280-0425
601-0460
209-0923
o(18-5652-01
a09-5652-02

{00-T00412-0C

000-PEG308
010-POD306-F
020-F00400
000-PO0408-%
000-POO306-W

600-6575-14
G00-6575-15
600-6575-16
600-6575-17

B00-6575-18 -

PESCRIPTION NOTE

TSEG UNIT

ASSY COIN CHUTE

ASSY CRANK

PILLAR COVER

DENOMI PLATE

ENTRY SPACER

CHUTE HOLDER

WINDOW PILLAR

TRG UFP

KEY PLATE

BUTTON PLATE

LINK HOLDER

REJECT BUTTGN ASSEMBLY
MAG LOCK PRIZE MASTER W/0 KEY
HINGE 200

COIN BNTRY ¥500

DENOMT SHEET UCE

HINGE HOLD PLATE
CUSHION REBBER

STICKER FL 32w

FL SOCKET

AUTO LOCKING CLIP

CORD CLAMP ¢15

CORD CLAMP & 10

PLASTIC TIE BELT 100MM
CONN CLOSED END

SW PB 458 UP W/L 28Y 3W
SW PB 45M PUSII W/L 28V 39

M SCR TH CRM M4 x 12

M SCR PH M3x8

S-TITE SCR PH W/F M3x§
FLG KUT M4

M SCR PIl W/FS M4 =B

M SCR PIl W/FS M3>6

WIRE HARN BILLBOARD EXT
WIRE HARN SPEAKER EXT
WIRE HARN PWR FL

WIRE HARN CONPANE EXT
YIRE HARW CONPANE




{D-1/8)

BD ASSY UFO MECHANISM (UFP-3000)
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@D ASSY UFO MECKANISH (UFP-3000)

FP-23000
ATS5 A8

—gg—* -

{D-2/5)



(D-3/5)

— &

P A S

G ASSY UFO MECHANISM (UFP-3000)
UFP-3000

LI N DI CIT T ) TY-F PO ey R

—m—_




- -

B9 ASSY UFO MECHANISM (UFP-3000) (D-4/5)
[TEM O, PART N, DESCRIPTION NOTE

1 LFP-3150 ASSY. LANDING
2 UFP-3200 ASSY CONVBX CARTRIDGE
3 UFP-3250 ASSY TAIL LAMP
4 UFP-3001 UFO BASE
6] UFp-3002 UFC CENTER COYER
& UFP-3003 UFO LEFTSIDE COYER
7 UFP-3004 UFD RIGHTSIDE COVER
8 URP~3005 LIP GUARD
g UrP-3011 SPLINE CASE

10 UEP-3012 GEAR FOR SPLINE

11 UFP-3013 PIN A

12 UFP-3014 PIN B

13 UFP-3015 COLLAR A

14 UFP-3016 COLLAR B

15 UFP-3017 STOP WASHER

16 100-5203 BEARING ¢ 3-¢7

17 100-5204 BEARING #3-¢9

18 100-5205 BEARING ¢ 28-447
19 [FP-3021 SHAFT CLIMBER CASE

20 UFP-3022 PIN C

21 UFP-3023 COLLAR C

22 UFP-3024 COMPRESSION BAND

23 100-5206 BEARING @6-g17

24 UFP-3032 BlISH ¢ 10, 4

25 833-0787 KNIGHT RIDER 8D

26 UFP-3101 CLIMBER SHAFT

27 UFP-3102 SELINE SHAFT

28 UFP-3103 SUPPORT PLATE

29 UFP-3104 HOLD PLATE

30 UFP-3105 MOTOR BRKT A

31 UFP-3106 MOTOR BRKT B

32 UFP-3107 HOUSING A

33 UFP-3108 NOUSIRG B

34 UFP-31069 GEAR A

35 UFP-311¢ GEAR B

36 UrP-3111 ENCODER 4

37 UFP-3112 ENCODER B

38 UFP-3113 COLLAR D

39 UFP-3114 EEY

40 UFP-3115 PIN $3X26L

41 UFP-3116 STOPPER

42 UFP-3117 +LIMIT PIN

43 Urp-3118 UPPER STOFPER

44 UFP-3119 LARDING COVER BRKT L

45 UFP-3120 LANDING COVER BRET R

46 UFP-3121 REVERSIBLE MOTORS W/CORN

47 601-8176 TORQUE KEEPER

48 370-5099 FIIOTQ SENSOR

49 601-8177 COUPLIKG

50 100-5207 DRY BEARING

a1 100-5208 BEARIRG 6001

02 9-5676 SW MICRO TYPE

—g1— "

=1

[ S

AR i oy g ———
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(B9 ASSY UFD MECHANISM (UFP-3000}

[TEM NO.

23
od
05
of

101
201

202
203
204
209
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

PART ND.

UFP-3154
UFP-3155
UFP-3156
UFP-3157

280-0425
000-P00308

¢12-P00306
UFP-31a8
UFP-2159
UFP-3160
UrP-3161
UFP-3162
UFP-3163
QO0-PO0316
050-60400
f00-P0OD312
050-00300
UFP-3164
050-FO0400
060-300400
050-500600
UEP-3169
UFP-3166

DESCRIPTICN

COMP SPRING

LANDING STOPPER
LANDING STOP BRKT R
LANDING STOP BRET L

CORD CLAMP 4 10
K SCR PI M3 X8

TAP 5CR Pl 36

HEX SKT CAP SCR M3 =20
IEX SKT CAP SCR MB X 12
HEX SKT CAP SCR MdX10
SET SCR Mix§

M SCR PH Méx 12

M SCR PIl M43

M 5CR PH M3x 16

HEX NUT M4

M SCR P M3 12

EEX NUT M3

HEX SKT CAP SCR MEX 16
FLT WEHR M4

SPR WSHR M4

SPR WSHR M6

STP RING S12

STP RIKG H2B

"—:QE_.—

KOTE

L2 I, T A T | [
Fa- - - -

A Gl AL RS L SIS TS
= BD e OO G e da 00 B BO B0 b D D BT OBD G0 [

{D-5/5)
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[TEM KO.

L= o

202
203

301

PART NO.

UFpP-3151 -
UFP-3152
UFP-3133
601-7932-01

000-PO0312-W
050-HO0300
012-P00306

609-657a-28

DESCRIPTION

LANDING BASE

OUTER TUBE

CONTACT BASE

SHIELD FINGER MT. =01

M SCR PH W/FS M3x12
HEX KUT M3
TAP SCR PH 36

WIRE HARN MECHA SENSOR

SECTICH A-A

hOTE

-

o




@) ASSY CONVEX CARTRIDGE (UFP-3200)

=r
=

4

=

- SECTIEN A-A
[TEM NO. PART MO, DESCRIPTION KOTE

1 UFP-3201 CONVEX CASE
2 LFP-3202 CONVEX DRUM
3 UFF-3203 CONVEX
4 UFP-3204 PUSH BAR L
) UFP-3205 PUSH BAR R
B UFP-3206 SFR PIN ¢#3x8
T UFP-3207 S-TITE SCR PH W/F M4 x5
8 UFP-3208 TBFRON TAPE

201 012-P00306 TAP SCR PH 3%6

202 12-P00312 TAP SCH FH 3x12




B9 ASSY TAIL LAWP (UFP-3250)

@

e o

X

TELLINALLE

.,

-
£ 95 ¥ &z} i:}wh\
N YELOR
WITE
ﬁ\

WHTERD

TELINFED

% pul
@

lia e1

839~0T7TE88 Hi

{TEM KO, PART MO,

1 B39-0788

2 UFP-3006
301 600-6575-25

\

\

&

ﬁE’J

K

| & 7o

/;é//ﬁag—n?as ®i@m
J:EH i a i

DESCRIPTION

s LED BD
TOUCH LUG

WIRE HARN UFQ

._.95..- '

OTE




SW REGU UNIT (UFP-4000)

7
=0 |, /// ////// /// ///
\ O O
%
- 3
¢ > S\
¢ ’ A2
% 101 =N 1 ] @ @ Fa
[ ]
{ b
{ 3
{ ]
_ B -
{ ) B @
, Y )} [
e ) ‘
[ 2
¢ y @ @
_ b
— Y {202
= _|ee
[
~ o g
ITEM #0., PART NO, "DESCRIPTION NOTE
1 URP-4001 WOODEN BASE
> §33-10800 CONN BD A
101 400-5149 SW REGU $5¥74 +12V1. 54 -5V0, 14
102 230-0419 HARNESS LUG
201 011-P00320 TAP SCR PH 3320

202 011-T00312 TAP SCR TH 3x12

} =96—
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ASSY TRANCE & RECT BD (UEP-4100)

@

ITEM NO.

1
2
3

101
102
103
104

201
202
203
204

&

Lol

I

&

\
20§ NXgooooos 7

PART NO.

UFP-4101
839-0186-01
421-63595-06

560-5298
280-0419
514-5036-5000
601-6095

011-PO0A20
011-T00312
000-POG416-W
058-441616

DESCRIPTION

WOODES BASE '
RECT BD DC24Y CONN ORANGE
STICKER 64

XFMR ACLOOY 18.5Y 3, 5433
HARNESS LUG
FUSE 6.4¢ X 30 6000gA 125V
FUSE COVER

TAP SCR PH 320
TAP SCR TH 3x12
M SCR PH W/FS M4 x16
FLT WSHR 4. 4-16%X1.6

—g7—

N,

KOTE




ASSY AMP & AC SW BD (UFP-4200)

- = - - -
cod [l 0 o ]
o) R £ _
© @ @:ﬁ!_'"""l s I s
(20
NEV 9 \
G| ] 1 ] ] @
G : 1= £
o) [OIO1O[0]
IO O[O]
O]
B —— Tm?ﬂ O
o {20 )
4/
ITEM KO, FART NO. © DESCRIPTION KOTE
1 UFP-4201 WOODEN BASE
2 838-11782 PR AMP W/RBGU ZCH> 2
3 439-07649 AC SW BD &
4 339-0786 S5W UNIT BD
101 280-0419 HARNESS LUG
201 011-TOD312 TAR SCR TH 3%12
301 600-5575-08 WIRE HARN YOL{ME
k[ 1 600-6575-03 WIRE HARN AMP OUT

©T o gg—




@ ASSY TILT & GONG (LiFP-4300)

9@.

U/

ITEM W0,

O N e S B

101

201
202
203
204

301

[WJ tayf“"i:::}
OO
T TN
©
~ (2)
% plrr
B
e
||
&

. //\/// N

Oe

PART N0,

URP-4301
URP-4302
PSR-1023
PSR-1024
PSR-1025
PSR-1026 . .

280-0419
000-PO0416-%
011-F03510
030-F00300
011-PO0312

600-5847-25

(BHE

DESCRIPTION hOTE

ROODEN BASE

GONG UNIT

TILT WIRE BRACKET
TILT BOB WIRE
TILT BOB

TILT BOB BRACKET

HARNESS LUG

M SCR PH W/FS Mdx 16
TAP 3CR PH 3.5x12
FLG NUT M3

TAP SCR PH 3x 12

WIRE IIARN TILT BOB

—g9—:




ASSY BALLAST & STARTER (UFP-4400)

J o u

o __Elj 3 ‘3 J ®

O
O— Ol 1O TS
| Q

® =1 ®
a5l e

ITEM N, PART NO. " DESCRIPTION NOTE
1 URP-4401 WOODEN BASE
101 390-5559-32 GLOW & BALLAST URIT 2P 32W
201 011-P00412 TAP SCR PH 4x12
202 060-F00400 FLT WSHR M4

—100--




—101—"
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21. T4 Y —H7—d ik

CODE WIRE COLOR
14 RED
20 ' BLUE
30 YELLOW
40 GREEN :
30 WHITE
70 ORANGE
§ 0 BLACK
90 GRAY
A PINK
B SKY BLUE
C BROWN
D PURPLE
E LIGHET GREEN

1. CODED—OA 0 THWNESR, ORI ME, —DRZ 4 TFALO0E
A,
<@> 51 - WHITE/RED

SONX

RED WHITE

2. WIRE COLOR CODED#ico{XFi, WIREDKSEHT,

K : AWGI18 UL1Q13
L AWG20 UL100T
L o+ AWG22 UL1007

T 02—



